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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

113 - 400M L15 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0010 ZACHARRY LAWRENCE AGARAS ATHLETICS TEAM RANAU 54.52   q

2 0431 CHUA BOON HIN SMK SERI SENTOSA 56.10   q

3 0849 Jai Samrath STELLA MARIS INT SCHOOL 58.61  

4 0901 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 59.63  

5 0447 JOESON CHONG JUNCONG SMK SERI SENTOSA 65.95  

6 0315 LIM WOEI BOON SMK JINJANG 67.69  

- 0314 LEE HONG YEW SMK JINJANG DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0432 LIM JENG HEE SMK SERI SENTOSA 56.65  

2 0011 FREDERICK FREDY MAURICE AGARAS ATHLETICS TEAM RANAU 58.10  

3 0840 'AISY WAFEEQ BEECITY SQUAD 58.49  

4 0461 NG WEI KIAN MSSD KERIAN 63.11  

5 0312 LAI KAN HONG SMK JINJANG 68.39  

6 0316 GOH PUT KIAT SMK JINJANG 71.70  

- 0950 RONEISH NAGALINGAM WORKHARD DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0080 MUHAMMAD ASRI ABDUL RAHMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 55.18   q

2 0462 SHAH NOR AMAR HASBUL MUNIR MSSD KERIAN 57.10  

3 0433 YONG JUN HAN SMK SERI SENTOSA 57.98  

4 0359 Moniv Tan Sisubalan MBPJ 58.13  

5 0834 AREEQ NUSAIR HAIRUL NABEEL BEECITY SQUAD 58.50  

6 0317 TERRENCE SOH YONG JIE SMK JINJANG 67.05  

7 0979 OVIINAASH VEKNESVARAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING
CLUB 73.24  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0358 Dharshan Tan Sisubalan MBPJ 54.82   q

2 0088 VISAKAN KANAPATHY SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 56.199  

3 0811 MUHAMMAD LUFTI LATIF SSN MELAKA 58.64  

4 0980 KEERTHI VAASAN ELANGOMURUGAN ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 60.03  

5 0269 THIVANESS TRUMURUGAN KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 63.28  

6 0338 ONG WEI HAO SMK JINJANG 64.37  

7 0413 MARTIN FERNAANDO MICHAEL
PERIANAYAGAM KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 66.47  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0090 SIVESH RAO MURALI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 54.65   q

2 0229 NIK ABRISAM JAZMI NIK ADZLI SEKOLAH SUKAN MALAYSIA
PAHANG 55.18   q

3 0357 KAVEESHAN LI HUI FANG MBPJ 56.196   q

4 0801 BURHANUDDIN JUWAIRI CJ ACADEMY 58.64  

- 0583 RYUU MATSUKAWA GAN FALCON ATHLETICS DNS  

- 1223 MUHAMMAD AFIF MUKHRIZ MSS PAHANG DNS  

- 0990 Aria Putra Iskandar Mohd Shazlan KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC DNS  

- 0410 kiruban bikromopoti KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0172 AIRIL ZAFRAN HAZRUL AMIN SSN PERAK 54.20   q

2 0092 M Harith Syahmi Abd Rahman NADI JUARA ACTIVE CLUB 58.20  

3 1032 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN ABDULLAH AGARAS ATHLETICS TEAM
RANAU 59.66  

4 0794 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ MAZLAN MSN SELANGOR 60.09  

5 1174 NOR KU HAFIFIE NOR AZMAN TITAN ATHLETICS 61.59  

6 0412 KABEELLAN VIJAYAKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 61.73  

7 0356 MUHAMMAD SYAZZIM MOHD HASMIZA MBPJ 62.52  

- 0620 MUHD AMSYAR IRSYAD ZAINUDIN PLD PUTRAJAYA DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 7 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1175 M. AL QAWIEM THAQIF ARIFFIN TITAN ATHLETICS 57.44  

2 0173 ABD AL-QRHONI AIMAN ABDUL RAHANI SSN PERAK 58.45  

3 0411 NAGULAN KOGULAN KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 66.05  

4 1119 KAI YAN JEREMY TAN PIN HWA HIGH SCHOOL 67.27  

5 0355 SASHVIN AVINASH MBPJ 72.61  

- 0155 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL DNS  

- 0619 MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH SYAHMI BUKHORI PLD PUTRAJAYA DNS  

- 0740 Muhammad Syukri Bin Nazim Mydin MSN SELANGOR DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

400M L15
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 6 0172 AIRIL ZAFRAN HAZRUL AMIN SSN PERAK 54.20 q

2 1 0010 ZACHARRY LAWRENCE
AGARAS

ATHLETICS
TEAM RANAU

54.52 q

3 5 0090 SIVESH RAO MURALI SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 54.65 q

4 4 0358 Dharshan Tan Sisubalan MBPJ 54.82 q

5 3 0080 MUHAMMAD ASRI ABDUL RAHMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 55.18 q

5 5 0229 NIK ABRISAM JAZMI NIK ADZLI
SEKOLAH SUKAN

MALAYSIA
PAHANG

55.18 q

7 1 0431 CHUA BOON HIN SMK SERI
SENTOSA 56.10 q

8 4 0088 VISAKAN KANAPATHY SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 56.199

9 5 0357 KAVEESHAN LI HUI FANG MBPJ 56.196 q

10 2 0432 LIM JENG HEE SMK SERI
SENTOSA 56.65

11 3 0462 SHAH NOR AMAR HASBUL MUNIR MSSD KERIAN 57.10

12 7 1175 M. AL QAWIEM THAQIF ARIFFIN TITAN
ATHLETICS 57.44

13 3 0433 YONG JUN HAN SMK SERI
SENTOSA 57.98

14 2 0011 FREDERICK FREDY MAURICE
AGARAS

ATHLETICS
TEAM RANAU

58.10

15 3 0359 Moniv Tan Sisubalan MBPJ 58.13

16 6 0092 M Harith Syahmi Abd Rahman NADI JUARA
ACTIVE CLUB 58.20

17 7 0173 ABD AL-QRHONI AIMAN ABDUL RAHANI SSN PERAK 58.45

18 2 0840 'AISY WAFEEQ BEECITY SQUAD 58.49
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

19 3 0834 AREEQ NUSAIR HAIRUL NABEEL BEECITY SQUAD 58.50

20 1 0849 Jai Samrath STELLA MARIS
INT SCHOOL 58.61

21 5 0801 BURHANUDDIN JUWAIRI CJ ACADEMY 58.64

21 4 0811 MUHAMMAD LUFTI LATIF SSN MELAKA 58.64

23 1 0901 MUHD YUZAIRY DANISH MOHD YUSRY SSN MELAKA 59.63

24 6 1032 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN ABDULLAH
AGARAS

ATHLETICS
TEAM RANAU

59.66

25 4 0980 KEERTHI VAASAN ELANGOMURUGAN ALFA GABRIANS
RUNNING CLUB 60.03

26 6 0794 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ MAZLAN MSN SELANGOR 60.09

27 6 1174 NOR KU HAFIFIE NOR AZMAN TITAN
ATHLETICS 61.59

28 6 0412 KABEELLAN VIJAYAKUMAR KELAB
OLAHRAGA M5 61.73

29 6 0356 MUHAMMAD SYAZZIM MOHD HASMIZA MBPJ 62.52

30 2 0461 NG WEI KIAN MSSD KERIAN 63.11

31 4 0269 THIVANESS TRUMURUGAN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

63.28

32 4 0338 ONG WEI HAO SMK JINJANG 64.37

33 1 0447 JOESON CHONG JUNCONG SMK SERI
SENTOSA 65.95

34 7 0411 NAGULAN KOGULAN KELAB
OLAHRAGA M5 66.05

35 4 0413 MARTIN FERNAANDO MICHAEL PERIANAYAGAM KELAB
OLAHRAGA M5 66.47

36 3 0317 TERRENCE SOH YONG JIE SMK JINJANG 67.05

37 7 1119 KAI YAN JEREMY TAN PIN HWA HIGH
SCHOOL 67.27

38 1 0315 LIM WOEI BOON SMK JINJANG 67.69

39 2 0312 LAI KAN HONG SMK JINJANG 68.39

40 2 0316 GOH PUT KIAT SMK JINJANG 71.70
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

41 7 0355 SASHVIN AVINASH MBPJ 72.61

42 3 0979 OVIINAASH VEKNESVARAN ALFA GABRIANS
RUNNING CLUB 73.24

- 1 0314 LEE HONG YEW SMK JINJANG DNS

- 7 0740 Muhammad Syukri Bin Nazim Mydin MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 7 0619 MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH SYAHMI BUKHORI PLD PUTRAJAYA DNS

- 7 0155 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL DNS

- 6 0620 MUHD AMSYAR IRSYAD ZAINUDIN PLD PUTRAJAYA DNS

- 2 0950 RONEISH NAGALINGAM WORKHARD DNS

- 5 0410 kiruban bikromopoti KELAB
OLAHRAGA M5 DNS

- 5 0583 RYUU MATSUKAWA GAN FALCON
ATHLETICS DNS

- 5 1223 MUHAMMAD AFIF MUKHRIZ MSS PAHANG DNS

- 5 0990 Aria Putra Iskandar Mohd Shazlan KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC DNS
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS


